

1st	on	A/c	Bill
-----	----	-----	------

Name of road?	—
---------------	---

Dehri Nasirganj AWD

Road to Bhuiya tal Darihat

Ag. No - 06/m.m.c.s.4/SBD of 2023-24

Name of contractors: -

Shree Rakesh Chaudhary,

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of work started:-					
	04.01.2024				
Date of completion:-					
work in progress.					
Rate - 1.54 % Blind,					
Date of ending:-					
16.05.2024					
Abstract of cost					
of 1st Bill.					
(1/1) Providing & fixing					
of B.M & Re-					
job.					

Qty wide JMB				
P.No - 2				
in B.M = 1 No.				
@ A 4326.76 / Each A 4343/-				
(ii) Reference Pillar				
= 2 Nos				
@ RS 2004.28 / Each RS 4009/-				
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing				
ing road land -				
Qty wide JMB				
P.No - 2				
= 0.375 H ₂				
@ 75573.34 / H ₂ RS 28,340/-				
C.O RS 36,692/-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Box cutting - excavation for roadway in soil - do job -					BF P336,692/-
Qty vol in m ³					
P.No. - 2 = 7.50 m ³					
@ P3103.96/m ³ P3 780/-					
(4/4) Const. of embank road -					
Qty vol in m ³					
P.No. - 2 = 4.50 m ³					
@ P58.74/m ³ P3 264/-					
(5/5) Const. of embank road -					
do job -					
Qty vol in m ³					
P.No. - 6					
is 1000 m bed Qty					
= 129.70 m ³					
@ P3261.09/m ³ P3 33,863/-					
ii) 100 m bed Qty					
= 648.36 m ³					
@ P237.75/m ³ P3 1,54,148/-					
(6/6) Const. of subgrade & parthen shoulder					
					P3 2,25,747/-

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
					BF 18,47,126/-
(14/28) Sand filling -					
Qty vide item B					
P. No - 4 = 0.60 m ³					
@ 681.99 / m ³					RS 412/-
(15/29) Providing P.C.C					
M 15 (1:2:5:5) -					
- job					
Qty vide item B					
P. No - 4 = 2.85 m ³					
@ RS 6008.22 / m ³					RS 17,123/-
(16/30) Providing P.C.C					
M 20 in 8%					
- job					
Qty vide item B					
P. No - 5 = 1.5165 m ³					
@ RS 6956.65 / m ³					RS 1,05,498/-
(17/31) Providing & laying					
R.C.C pipe N.P.					
- do job					
Qty vide item B					
P. No - 5 = 7.50 m					
@ RS 3180.68 / m					RS 23,855/-
					RS 19,94,014/-

Continuation

less 11.54 % Below 85	37,735/-
Net Payment	24,12,621/-00

ΣMans 16.05.24 J.E.	Ans 16-5/24 AE
--	----------------------

Material statement.

(iv) Soil	= 1725.76	m ³
(v) S/Agg	= 464.94	m ³
(vi) coarse sand	= 106.87	m ³

18.05.24	16	05/29
J.F.		AE

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner